
Michaelmas Term Opening 2017 
	
  
    

September 
 

Wednesday 12pm-1pm    Saturday 11am-12pm 
 
Wednesday 13 September    Saturday 9 September 
Wednesday 20 September     Saturday 16 September 
Wednesday 27 September                        Saturday 23 September 
  

Saturday 30 September 
October 

 
Wednesday 4 October     Saturday 7 October 
Wednesday 11 October 
 

November 
 
Wednesday 1 November    Saturday 4 November 
Wednesday 8 November    Saturday 11 November 
Wednesday 15 November    Saturday 18 November 
Wednesday 22 November    Saturday 25 November 
Wednesday 29 November 
 

December 
 
Wednesday 6 December    Saturday 2 December 
        Saturday 9 December 	
  


